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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Tsao366
Gold Star

9.350 9.600 9.5259.300 37.775
1T 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Kahlia Ransom389
High Definition

9.250 9.350 9.5009.225 37.325
4T 4T 3 5 2 

2 

Layna Flesh248
Airborne

9.300 9.400 9.6009.000 37.300
3 3 9T 1 3 

3 

Samantha Brackett486
Airborne

9.250 9.125 9.3759.050 36.800
4T 6 7 7 4 

4 

Nandhini Senthil260
Bay Aerials

8.850 9.450 9.3259.125 36.750
12 2 6 8T 5 

5 

Clare Andriola417
Peninsula

9.125 8.900 9.5759.025 36.625
7 9T 8 2 6 

6 

Brooke Chandler426
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.825 9.5259.150 36.575
8 11 5 3T 7 

7 

Marisa Laird440
San Mateo

8.600 9.350 9.2259.350 36.525
19 4T 1 14 8 

8 

Ysabell Myhres378
Gymtowne

9.350 8.800 9.3008.825 36.275
1T 12 13 10T 9 

9 

Marisa Zepeda273
Byers Elk Grove

8.625 9.025 9.3258.900 35.875
18 7 12 8T 10 

10 

Arianne Sambado306
Champion

8.725 9.000 9.1758.925 35.825
15T 8 11 15 11 

11 

Vanessa Franze281
Byers Roseville

8.675 8.700 9.4008.775 35.550
17 13 14 6 12T

12T

Shelby Flowers276
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.075 9.2759.200 35.550
9T 18 4 13 12T

12T

Hannah Cook408
Novato

9.000 8.550 9.3008.325 35.175
9T 14 17 10T 14 

14 

Ashley McLay445
Santa Cruz

8.725 7.750 9.3009.000 34.775
15T 19 9T 10T 15 

15 

Emma Evans430
Rising Star

8.750 8.525 8.9008.475 34.650
13T 15 15 19 16 

16 

Sonia Sutton336
Davis Diamonds

8.750 8.400 9.0258.425 34.600
13T 17 16 18 17 

17 

Allison Francis411
Oroville

9.150 8.500 9.1007.650 34.400
6 16 18 16 18 

18 

Lauren Dean310
Champions Acad

9.000 8.900 9.0507.000 33.950
9T 9T 19 17 19 

19 
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